
級距 人數 累計人數
75 0 0

70.00~74.99 0 0

65.00~69.99 0 0

60.00~64.99 0 0

55.00~59.99 0 0

50.00~54.99 0 0

45.00~49.99 0 0

44.00~44.99 0 0

43.00~43.99 0 0

42.00~42.99 286 286

41.00~41.99 145 431

40.00~40.99 435 866

39.00~39.99 5166 6032

38.00~38.99 2608 8640

37.00~37.99 523 9163

36.00~36.99 8562 17725

35.00~35.99 98 17823

34.00~34.99 88 17911

33.00~33.99 91 18002

32.00~32.99 69 18071

31.00~31.99 52 18123

30.00~30.99 55 18178

29.00~29.99 45 18223

28.00~28.99 15 18238

27.00~27.99 27 18265

26.00~26.99 15 18280

25.00~25.99 16 18296

24.00~24.99 9 18305

23.00~23.99 10 18315

22.00~22.99 3 18318

21.00~21.99 8 18326

20.00~20.99 1 18327

15.00~19.99 5 18332

10.00~14.99 2 18334

  5.00~  9.99 5 18339

  0.00~  4.99 5 18344

112學年度五專優先免試入學

超額比序積分級距表(一般生)

(不含國中教育會考成績及志願序積分)


